
 

 February 2020  

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri  

Free Open Gym 
& Pool 

2/9, 2/16 & 2/23 
K-8   5-8 pm 

Museum 
150 Plaza Center 
Sat 11 am - 3 pm 

201-315-5437 

Ice Rink 
201-330-0273 

Recreation Ctr 
201-330-3299 

Job Fair 
Harmony Dispensary 
Community Center 

145 Front St  10 am – 3 pm 
February 11th & 13th 

PLASTIC 
BAG BAN 
BEGINS 
FEB 1ST 

1  
 

2 Super Bowl 

 
Boy Scout Pancake 
Breakfast 
Masonic Lodge 
8:30 am – 12:30 pm 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11       Senior Citizen 
Valentine’s Day 

Breakfast & Concert 

Call 201-865-4422 

Council Meeting 

7 pm 

12  Lincoln’s Birthday 
 
 
 
 
 

Town Hall Closed 

13  
Free Skating 
Wear your RED 
apparel 

7:30 - 9:30 pm 
 

14    Valentine's Day 
 

15  
The Masquerade Ball 

ICC 6:30 pm 
551-655-4811 

 

16  
 

17    Presidents Day 
 
 
 
 
 

Town Hall Closed 

18    

Enjoy the Flavors & 
History of African 

Food 
Library 6:30 pm 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25        Black Maria 
Film Festival 
Library 1 pm 

Council Meeting 

7 pm 

26  
Texas Hold Em 

Poker Tournament 
VFW 6 – 11 pm 
201-902-9742 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

To add anything on monthly calendar please email  Lsnedeker@secaucus.net 

 

Secaucus Mayor & Town Council present 
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