Secaucus Mayor & Town Council present



Secaucus February Community Calendar



"Like" us on FACEBOOK—Town of Secaucus <u>www.secaucusnj.gov</u>					Channel 36	
February 2020						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	
Free Open Gym & Pool 2/9, 2/16 & 2/23 K-8 5-8 pm	Museum 150 Plaza Center Sat 11 am - 3 pm 201-315-5437	Ice Rink 201-330-0273 Recreation Ctr 201-330-3299	Harmony Dispensary Community Center		PLASTIC BAG BAN BEGINS FEB 1 ST	Taxes Due
2 Super Bowl Boy Scout Pancake Breakfast Masonic Lodge 8:30 am – 12:30 pm	3	4	5	6	7 PLASTIC BAGS	8
9	10	11 Senior Citizen Valentine's Day Breakfast & Concert Call 201-865-4422 Council Meeting 7 pm	12 Lincoln's Birthday Town Hall Closed	13 Free Skating Wear your RED apparel 7:30 - 9:30 pm	14 Valentine's Day	The Masquerade Ball ICC 6:30 pm 551-655-4811
16	Town Hall Closed	18 Enjoy the Flavors & History of African Food Library 6:30 pm	19	20	21	22
23	24	25 Black Maria Film Festival Library 1 pm Council Meeting 7 pm	26 Texas Hold Em Poker Tournament VFW 6 – 11 pm 201-902-9742	27	28	29

To add anything on monthly calendar please email Lsnedeker@secaucus.net